## Used machines offer Meyer Hotshot 100 HD - walk-behind spreader

reger Hotshot

Please note that the language of the equipment description below may differ from English. If you have any questions, please reach out to the responsible contact : Meyer Please note that the language of the equipment description below may differ from English. If you have any questions, please reach out to the responsible contact .: 1336330-8 Please note that the language of the equipment description below may differ from English. If you have any questions, please reach out to the responsible contact .: 2016 Please note that the language of the equipment description below may differ from English. If you have any questions, please reach out to the responsible contact .: 02 Please note that the language of the equipment description below may differ from English. If you have any questions, please reach out to the responsible contact .: 1 h Please note that the language of the equipment description below may differ from English. If you have any questions, please reach out to the responsible contact .: Class 5 Please note that the language of the equipment description below may differ from English. If you have any questions, please reach out to the responsible contact .: Spain 45950 Casarrubios del Monte <strong>Please note</strong> that the language of the

/// aebi schmidt

<strong>Please note</strong> that the language of the
equipment description below may
differ from English. If you have any
questions, please reach out to the
responsible contact.:
On request

An all-season spreader gets a lot of use, so you want a product you can trust. Meyer's premium walk-behind spreaders, Hotshots, were built to handle extreme conditions year-round and can hold 70 or 100 pounds of material with a maximum spread range of 12 feet to 18 feet, depending on the model. Heavy-duty models are made of stainless steel.





Javier Jaraiz Gonzalez

Phone: +34 918188181 E-Mail: javier.jaraiz@aebi-schmidt.com



Aebi Schmidt Holding AG Leutschenbachstrasse 52 CH-8050 Zurich, Switzerland Phone.: +41 44 308 58 00 www.aebi-schmidt.com

© Aebi Schmidt Group All rights reserved. Technical data is subject to change. Illustrations are not binding. Errors and amendments excepted.

Document created on 24 FEB 2025

